Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

(A

GT4 America

QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL —_

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 11 Ssiler 1 gtlglsaiicMEAMLVgER (GBR) / Toby GRAHOVEC (USA) B oTs 2:11.541 4 164.72
2 AT POAM L Tt (USA) f Jason HART (USA) 2:11.935 3 0394 0394 164.23
335 Sher 2 e e i MULLAN (USA) MercedesAMG GT4 2:12.364 5 0.823 0429 163.70
4 T2 Sher 3 ey voRLe sA) I Chisian SZYMCZAK (USH Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:112.778 3 1237 0414 163.19
5 16 a1 CSCMolso ercates A GTé 212813 s vz oo% 16314
6 36 POAT 2 o (0t N GALANTE (USH BIW 4 GT4 2:12.862 2 1321 0049 163.08
734 oA 3 o AUBERLEN (USH) BIW 4 GT4 2:13.128 3 1587 0266 162.76
8 062 Sher 4 po aeach DisA) | Waren DEXTER (USH) Aston Martin Vantage AR GT4 2:13.246 4 1705 0118 162.61
O 22 Sier 5 v o CRALO (USH BIW M4 GT4 2:113.320 3 1779 0074 162.52
10 09 Am 2 o paul KIEBLER (USA) Aston Martin Vanglage AVRGT4 - 5.13 438 4 1897 0118 162.38
11 54 ProAm 4 oo a9 en BLEEKEMOLEN (N0L) P T G T4 CLUBSPORT Ut 2:13.466 5 1925 0028 162.35
12 119 POAm 5 e ook o LEFOOGHE (USH BUW M4 GT4 213730 6 2189 0264 162.02
13 52 PO 6 on ksl ciony | i CAPESTRO.DUBETS (USA) BUWM4 GT4 2:13.807 4 2266 0077 161.93
14 68 Am 3 e S154) | John GEESBREGHT (USH Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:13.957 4 2416 0150 161.75
15 24 Poan T o e S (USH Aston Martin Vantage AMRGTE 5.14.051 4 2510 0094 161.64
16 50 POAN B ooroneot oen Ason POVOLED (CAY) Aston Martin Vantage AVRGT4 514,355 3 2814 0304 16127
177 am a e A e GIEBONS (USH 2:14.403 2 2862 0048 161.21
18 2 PioAm O e e ) Ancrew DAVIS (US) Aston Martin Vantage AMRGT4 5. 14 450 6 2909 0047 161.16
19 39 PioAT 10 (e coomArs (oo by COSHO USH Mercedes AMG GT4 2:14.558 7 3017 0.108 161.03
20 59 ProAm 11 pai e UsA)  Ouen TRINKLER (USH) Aston Martin Vantage AMRGT4 5.14.652 6 3411 0094 160.92
21 15 ProAm 12 g S | emon KOCH (USH) Aston Martin Vantage AVRGT4 5.14.824 3 3283  0.172 160.71
22 120 PAm 13 pim orSon(UsA)  Elot SKEER (USH) PG TGRSR i 2114871 6 3330 0047 160.65
23 8 PoAn 14 G angy LeE (USH Audi RE LMS GT4 2:14915 7 3374 0044 160.60
24 98 An 5 e R sk BIW 4 GT4 2:15238 4 3607 0323 160.22
25 619 A 6 e oD (USH 2:15.388 6 3847 0150 160.04
26 18 Am 7 b SUnovern (Gany I it FoReUSH (UsH Toyora R Supra 6T¢ 2:15.557 7 4016 0169 159.84
27 46 Am B Dot WALKER (USA) | Russel WALKER (USH P T g T4 CLUBSPORT R 2:15957 5 4416 0400 159.37
28 79 PoAm 15 Lomsonn Conmaton (USA) /Kyl MARCELL! (CAN) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:16.164 6 4623 0207 159.13
20 930 proam 16 oo AudiRBLMS GT4 2:24.363 5 12822 8199 150.09

Sameer GANDHI (USA) / Tom DYER (USA)

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Sebring International Raceway
Circuit Length = 6.018 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 08:00 Flag 08:15 End: 08:17

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 08:17 Saturday, October 2, 2021
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